

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page: Page 1 of 2

Invoice: L381252

Date: 11/1/2022

Batch: 1-10/31/2022

Jasper, IN 47546

TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787

TF Sales: 800-456-3451

Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484

Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.29%

Good Refusal %: 0.06%

Good Return + Refusal %: 1.35%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No. Customer ID Account Rep Shipping Method Payment Terms

69285	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days
-------	--------	--------------------------	-------------	-------------

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
3	3	CMC25543		LEVEL - T LEVEL, PRECISION TWO-WAY	\$2.60	\$7.80
2	2	CMC39051		3IN GATE VALVE W/3.5IN CLEAR EXTENSION AND CAP, E/F	\$15.79	\$31.58
2	2	CMC40547		THUMBSCREW & NUT REPL. KIT, PROPANE TANK COVER, BAGGED 2/PK	\$4.01	\$8.02
2	2	CMC41192		TST ORANGE POWER TOILET TREATMENT, 32 OZ	\$5.62	\$11.24
4	4	CMC42145		FLYING INSECT SCREEN-WH500, ATWOOD 6-10, SUB 6 GAL, BLISTER	\$11.20 *	\$44.80
4	4	CMC44475		SUPER WHEEL CHOCK WITH ROPE, YELLOW	\$8.77	\$35.08
2	2	CUR81281		CLASS 3 5000 GVWR WITH SAFETY LATCH PACKAGED	\$4.86	\$9.72
3	3	DRT63243		TITAN/2.5IN RECEIVER CLS V PIN & CLIP	\$5.82	\$17.46
1	1	FAS95-01-9395		DOUBLE SPARE PIN PACK	\$18.02	\$18.02
3	3	HNGHG-SB		SURFACE MOUNT TABLE LEG BASE	\$3.53	\$10.59
2	2	HYS81770		ENDEAVOR DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL BRAKE CONTROLLER SINGLE TO QUAD AXLES	\$75.18	\$150.36
1	1	HYS81798-HBC		DUAL MATED HARNESS CHEVY/GMC SIERRA 2014-CURRENT	\$18.05	\$18.05
2	2	RVDE223		GRAB HANDLE - PLASTIC - BLACK 8 3/4IN	\$4.44	\$8.88
1	1	RVDE229		ENTRY DOOR BUMPER - PLASTIC - 2 7/8IN - WHITE	\$1.97	\$1.97
3	3	RVDE469		HEAVY DUTY INSERT TRIM - 1IN X 100FT - BLACK	\$17.33	\$51.99

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order No.

Customer ID

Account Rep

Shipping Method

Payment Terms

69285	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days
-------	--------	--------------------------	-------------	-------------

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	RVDH201		ROLLER CATCH WITH PRONG	\$2.72	\$5.44
2	2	RVDH528		SLIDING DOOR GUIDE	\$3.91	\$7.82
2	2	SCPAM-800		LEND-A-HAND BLACK ALUMINUM RAIL W/FOAM GRIP	\$24.25	\$48.50
2	2	ULT49-954038		MANUAL TONGUE JACK FOOTPAD - FOR 2 1/4 IN MODEL-BLACK	\$12.21	\$24.42
6	6	VLPT1003-6MNVP		BLADEX VALVE HANDLE, METAL, CARDED	\$3.58	\$21.48

Subtotal	\$533.22
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$543.17

* Instant Price Match or Sale Item

Credit From Payment PYMNT000003783031 Applied - Check 039929

\$543.17

Amount Remaining

\$0.00